31.01.2021
28.02.2021
31.03.2021
30.04.2021
31.05.2021
30.06.2021
31.07.2021
31.08.2021
30.09.2021
31.10.2021
30.11.2021
31.12.2021

Prosjecna neto
vrijednsot imovine

7.688.631,25
7.841.047,80
7.696.337,38
7.523.388,50
8.034.649,63
8.006.785,64
7.955.173,06
7.378.005,68
7.400.262,38
7.255.515,65
7.096.448,51
7.111.318,73

Broj dionica

3.360.331
3.360.331
3.360.331
3.360.331
3.360.331
3.360.331
3.360.331
3.360.331
3.360.331
3.360.331
3.360.331
3.360.331

Vrijednost neto
imovine Fonda po
dionici

2,13
2,17
2,13
2,08
2,23
2,22
2,20
2,04
2,05
2,01
1,97
1,97

TrziSna
cijena
dionice

0,73
0,66
0,66
0,60
0,60
0,60
0,65
0,65
0,65
0,65
0,65
0,65




